HF PET Disc Tag
Product Code: L11XXXX
Tag Dimensions
PET Disc Tag is Ideal for access control, security &
logistics applications. These clear disc tags consist of
an RFID E-unit laminated between two PET sheets. It
is available with different chips & memory sizes.
www.omniatags.com | sales@omniatags.com

Additional Services
Order Information
H11X158 With NXP Mifare UL chip
H11X209 With NXP I-CODE SLIX-L
H11X107 With NXP I-CODE SLI
H11X098 With NXP Mifare 1K
For 16 mm PET Disc Tag X value is 1
For 18 mm PET Disc Tag X value is 2
For 20 mm PET Disc Tag X value is 3
For 25 mm PET Disc Tag X value is 4